Key Club Meeting/Event Calendar
2022-2023

1st Semester

e ICC Meeting — Monday, August 15%, during lunch in Langford Hall

e A-day Homeroom Meeting — Tuesday, August 23" (Leadership Mtg.)

e ICC Fair - Friday, August 26" (during Homeroom)

e A-day Homeroom Meeting — Tuesday, September 13% (new and returning members)

e A-day Homeroom Meeting — Wednesday, September 21t (Leadership Mtg.)
e A-day Homeroom Meeting — Tuesday, September 27" (all members)

e Marauder Day of Service — Saturday, October 8"

e A-day Homeroom Meeting — Tuesday, October 11* (Leadership Mtg.)

¢ A-day Homeroom Meeting — Tuesday, October 18% (all members)

¢ Maclay Homecoming - Friday, October 21¢t and Saturday, October 22

e A-day Homeroom Meeting — Monday, October 24 (Leadership Mtg.)

e A-day Homeroom Meeting — Tuesday, November 1t (all members)

e Wednesday Flex — Off Campus Service Project - Wednesday, November 9t
e A-day Homeroom Meeting — Friday, December 2" (Leadership Mtg.)

e A-day Homeroom Meeting — Thursday, December 8t (all members)

e Holiday Celebration/Exam “De-Stress” Event - Monday, December 12 (during Homeroom)

2nd Semester

e A-day Homeroom Meeting — Tuesday, January 10" (Leadership Mtg.)
e A-day Homeroom Meeting — Tuesday, January 17% (all members)

e Thursday Flex — Off Campus Service Project —- Thursday, January 26%
e A-day Homeroom Meeting — Tuesday, January 31t (Leadership Mtg.)

e A-day Homeroom Meeting — Monday, February 6% (all members)

e Sadie Hawkins Dance - Saturday, February 11t

e A-day Homeroom Meeting — Tuesday, February 14* (Leadership Mtg.)
e A-day Homeroom Meeting— Tuesday, February 21¢t (all members)

o *Tentative* Marauder Day of Service — Saturday, March 4"

e A-day Homeroom Meeting — Tuesday, March 7t (Leadership Mtg.)

e A-day Homeroom Meeting — Tuesday, March 28% (all members)

e Thursday Flex — Off Campus Service Project - Thursday, April 6%

e A-day Homeroom Meeting — Tuesday, April 11* (Leadership Mtg.)

e A-day Homeroom Meeting — Tuesday, April 25% (all members)

e A-day Homeroom Meeting — Tuesday, May 9% (Leadership Mtg.)

e A-day Homeroom Meeting — Friday, May 19% (all members — last meeting of the year/voting)



